Programmable Controller
CP2E
Micro PLC for data collection
and machine-to-machine communication
•	 Improved connectivity to networking and serial devices
•	 Shortened development time with function block programming
•	 Battery-free operation increases robustness and reduces maintenance. The extended operating
temperature range increase reliability for special applications

10
Programmable Controller: CP2E
Ordering Information
Product name Specifications Model
1-port Serial Option Board
RS-232C CP1W-CIF01
RS-422A/485 CP1W-CIF11
RS-422A/485 (isolated) CP1W-CIF12-V1
2-port Serial Option Board 1
RS-232C  2port CP2W-CIFD1
RS-232C, RS-485 (isolated) CP2W-CIFD2
RS-485 (isolated) 2port CP2W-CIFD3
Analog Option Board 1
2 analog inputs. 0 to 10 V (resolution: 1/4000), 0 to 20 mA (resolution: 1/2000) CP1W-ADB21
2 analog outputs. 0 to 10 V (resolution: 1/4000) CP1W-DAB21V
2 analog inputs. 0 to 10 V (resolution: 1/4000), 0 to 20 mA (resolution: 1/2000)
2 analog outputs. 0 to 10 V (resolution: 1/4000) CP1W-MAB221
Product name Specifications License Media Model
CX-One Lite Ver4.� A subset of the complete CX-One package that provides
only the support software required for compact PLC applications 1 DVD CXONE-LT01D-V4
Cx-One Ver4.� A comprehensive software package that integrates support software
for Omron PLCs and components 1 DVD CXONE-AL01D-V4
Unit type Product name Inputs Outputs Specifications Model
CP1W
Expansion
I/O Unit
Input Unit 8 – 24 VDC input CP1W-8ED
Output Unit –
8 Relay CP1W-8ER
8 Transistor (sinking) CP1W-8ET
8 Transistor (sourcing) CP1W-8ET1
16 Relay CP1W-16ER
16 Transistor (sinking) CP1W-16ET
16 Transistor (sourcing) CP1W-16ET1
32 Relay CP1W-32ER
32 Transistor (sinking) CP1W-32ET
32 Transistor (sourcing) CP1W-32ET1
I/O Unit
12 8 Relay CP1W-20EDR1
12 8 Transistor (sinking) CP1W-20EDT
12 8 Transistor (sourcing) CP1W-20EDT1
24 16 Relay CP1W-40EDR
24 16 Transistor (sinking) CP1W-40EDT
24 16 Transistor (sourcing) CP1W-40EDT1
CP1W
Expansion
Unit
Analog
Input Unit
4 ch
–
Input range: 0 to 5 V, 1 to 5 V, 0 to 10 V, -10 to 10 V,
0 to 20 mA, or 4 to 20 mA. Resolution: 1/6000 CP1W-AD041
4 ch Input range: 0 to 5 V, 1 to 5 V, 0 to 10 V, -10 to 10 V,
0 to 20 mA, or 4 to 20 mA. Resolution: 1/12000 CP1W-AD042
Analog Output
Unit
–
2 ch Output range: 1 to 5 V, 0 to 10 V, -10 to 10 V,
0 to 20 mA, or 4 to 20 mA. Resolution: 1/6000
CP1W-DA021
4 ch CP1W-DA041
4 ch Output range: 1 to 5 V, 0 to 10 V, -10 to 10 V,
0 to 20 mA, or 4 to 20 mA. Resolution: 1/12000 CP1W-DA042
Analog
I/O Unit
2 ch 1 ch Input range: 0 to 5 V, 1 to 5 V, 0 to 10 V, -10 to 10 V, 0 to 20 mA, or 4 to 20 mA.
Output range: 1 to 5 V, 0 to 10 V, -10 to 10 V, 0 to 20 mA, or 4 to 20 mA. Resolution: 1/6000 CP1W-MAD11
4 ch 2 ch Input range: 0 to 5 V, 1 to 5 V, 0 to 10 V, -10 to 10 V, 0 to 20 mA, or 4 to 20 mA.
Output range: 1 to 5 V, 0 to 10 V, -10 to 10 V, 0 to 20 mA, or 4 to 20 mA. Resolution: 1/12000
CP1W-MAD42
4 ch 4 ch CP1W-MAD44
Temperature